

80 CM 2022 SBI Vs. Amrik Singh

Present: Sh. J.S. Sandhu, Adv. Counsel for
 applicant/defendant
 Sh. S.R. Bansal, Adv. Counsel for Plaintiff.

 Sh. S.R. Bansal, Adv. Filed memo of appearance on
behalf of plaintiff/respondent. Now to come up on 05.01.2023 for
filing power of attorney as well as reply to application and main
file be summoned from the record room for date fixed.

Date of Order: 02.12.2022.

(Jaspreet Singh, Stenographer G-III)

(Simran Singh), PCS
CJJD, Samana
(UID No.PB0372)