

Punjab National Bank VS Sukhdev Singh      CS-659-2022

Present:    Sh. Sanjeev Arora, Advocate for the plaintiff.

Two PWs are present and examined. No other PW is present.

Now the case is adjourned for 01.05.2023 for exparte evidence of plaintiff.

Date of Order: 03.04.2023

*Bindu goyal*

Rajinder Singh Nagpal

Additional Civil Judge Senior Division

UID NO . PB0330