

CNR No: PBPTC00016352022

CIS No: CS/1404/2022

Gurmeet Kaur VS Gurjant Singh etc.

Present: Sh.KK Murari, Advocate counsel for plaintiff.
Sh.HS Sidhu, Advocate counsel for defendants no.1to5.
Defendant no.6 exparte.

File received by transfer. It be registered. Written statement and reply to stay application on behalf of defendants no.1to5 filed. Copy supplied. Now to come up on 20.10.2023 for filing replication if any and for consideration on stay application.

Date of Order: 02.08.2023
(Kamalbir Singh, Stenographer-III)

(Rajinder Singh Nagpal), PCS
ACJSD/Samana
(UID No. PB00330)