

CNR No: PBPTC00016222022

CIS No: CS/1428/2022

1428 SBI Vs Dhanwant Singh

Present: None for the plaintiff.
None for the defendant no.1 and 2.
(Defence of defendants struck off)

File taken up today in the National Lok Adalat. Compromise
not effected as none has appeared on behalf of either of the parties. Now,
case is adjourned to 23.05.2024 for further proceedings.

Date of Order: 11.05.2024.
Mahesh Chand, Stenographer-III.

(Ekta Sedha) PCS,
Presiding Officer,
National Lok Adalat,
Samana.
UID No. PB0617.

Member: 1. _____

Member: 2. _____